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Anlage
Friedrichsweg 93 , 67547 Worms
info@buergerweidetennis.de

Hallenadresse
Friedrichsweg 93, 67547 Worms
m 0177-5896767 tennis-fun@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Wagner, Jana
T 017672552140 ja-wagner@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in
Vonderschmitt, Yannik
T 01742946803 yannikvonderschmitt0O8@gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Weber, Manfred
T 01632507499 weber.manfred49@gmail.com
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Damen 1 (4er)

MF: Julia Wagner; T 0170 7810608
ju-wagner@gmx.de

Damen 2 (4er)

MF: Leonie Benedix; T 0624123871

m 015118122416; claudia.benedix@t-online.de
Damen 3 (4er)

MF: Marlene Briissermann

m 015143120097

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
1 Stepp, Nina 28005338
2 Meffert, Eva 28302441
3 Backer, Katrin 27904639
4 Puscher, Linda 20202466
5 Garrecht, Jutta 27302361
6 Stipa, Paolisa 28907040
7 Chrissostomou, Christina 28702273
8 Ludemann, Miriam 28005337
9 Verheugen, Monika 29952483
10 Denne, Julia 28701957
11 Lerner, Julia 28502854
12 Benedix, Claudia 26702732
13 Menges, Manuela 26200118
14 Petzold, Xenia 28703599
15 Wagner, Julia 29550556
16 Herckelrath, Melanie 27801655
17 Koop, Christine 27653226
18 Mast, Sandra 27950314
19 Hamza, Farah 20954974
20 Neeb, Michele (USA*) 27050862
21 Maier, Chiara 29954326
22 Sapasuriinen, Selen 20656392

LK
LK3,4
LK5,8
LK9,1
LK9,3
LK10,0
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LK16,1
LK16,9
LK17,0
LK17,5
LK17,9
LK18,4
LK18,7
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Name (Nat.)
Susemichel, Katharina
Benedix, Leonie
Kihn, Iris

Holzmann, Karen
Lang, Kira

Schembs, Alisa
Brissermann, Marlene
Pfisterer, Verena
Becker, Jessica
Cengelkdy, Beyza-Nur
Afedzie, Emmanuella
Hornung, Sina
Steeg, Stefanie
Cecil, Steffi

Hamm, Katrin
Kugele, Kerstin
Steeg, Carmen
Koch, Christiane
Dexheimer, Pamela
Braun, Christiane
Neider, Nicole

Cecil, Susanne
Breuer, Cornelia
Schein, Karin

Roser, Stephanie
Woyke, Julia

Beil, Stefanie
Kirrinis, Steffi

Klink, Sabine

Greiff, Yvonne

Sojka, lwona (POL)
Alvarez-Lopes, Anita

tennisverband "

rheinhessenc.V.

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28500237
20655210
27901651
20055864
29051948
29052052
29963851
29556403
29806703
29408525
20562677
27801619
28851121
27551513
28302345
27650596
25651041
26503422
27081992
26851960
28001847
27351860
27453426
26854344
27552278
27652204
27551505
27652286
27953558
28451391
27653487
27952529

LK DR Info
LK19,2
LK19,3
LK19,6
LK20,3
LK20,9
LK21,5
LK22,8
LK23,0
LK23,1
LK24,3
LK20,7
LK21,3
LK21,0
LK21,2
LK21,3
LK22,7
LK21,9
LK22,6
LK22,8
LK23,6
LK23,6
LK23,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK20,7
LK25,0
LK22,1
LK23,6
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.JJg. LK DR Info Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
55 Lindemaier, Claudia 27653573 LK25,0 87 Reis, Sandra 28552357 LK25,0
56 Merdian, Yvonne 27085499 LK25,0 88 Wurm, Lotte 20259949 LK24,8
57 Kern, Larissa 27454050 LK24,5 89 Seibert, Edda 20160087 LK23,9
58 Petzold, Nicole 28250630 LK24,8 90 Steigerwald, Laura 29905777 LK24,8
59 Cecil, Yvonne 27753923 LK24,6 91 Weitz, Janika 20161901 LK23,5
60 Lick, Aljona 28652553 LK25,0 92 Leineweber, Mia 20464619 LK25,0
61 Bergemann-Gorski, Barbara 28053486 LK24,6 93 Weiler, Selina 29759139 LK24,8
62 Bittner, Chiara 20655193 LK20,0 94 Quehl, Marlene 21054761 LK24,4
63 Glaser, Emilia 20807378 LK21,2 95 Sekularac, Anastasia 20764923 LK24,6
64 Zitt, Janina 20655138 LK21,0 96 Miller, Carlotta 20763548 LK25,0
65 Klingler, Maya 21052803 LK23,0 97 Holzer, Marie 20763639 LK25,0
66 John, Carlotta 20752448 LK22,6 98 Jéager, Luisa 20813746 LK25,0
67 Roser, Sophie 20761580 LK23,9 99 Uszner, Chiara 20813840 LK24,6
68 Cebbar, Madeleine 20800939 LK20,9 100Breuer, Leoni 21054809 LK24,4
69 Kirrinis, Lilly 20807324 LK22,1 101 Beil, Miriam 21105683 LK24,4
70 Breuer, Victoria 20661231 LK23,2 102Karg, Laura 21056085 LK24,2
71 Kirrinis, Leonie 21052794 LK22,4 103Inzaina, Chiara 20766121 LK24,0
72 Zauner, Hanna 20663131 LK25,0 104 Amborn, Talena 29152993 LK24,8
73 Hamdoun, Lana 20759021 LK20,6 105 Aiglstorfer, Luisa 29355979 LK25,0
74 Lindemaier, Zoe 20962302 LK25,0 106 Schneider, Anna 20162484 LK24,0
75 Baykudi, Nikoleta 20952022 LK24,1 107 Steckel, Johanna 20465748 LK24,0
76 Dier, Emilia 21103776 LK23,4 108 Wolf, Fabienne 20061649 LK24,8
77 Mileg, Vanessa 20663346 LK25,0 109Koper, Laura 20817075 LK24,0
78 Lahmer, Emma 20760767 LK24,5 110 Szatkowski, Laura 20817077 LK24,0
79 Schwab, Leni 20807354 LK22,1 111 Mizera, Nelli 20766142 LK24,0
80 Braun, Leonie 20061863 LK23,4 112Breiding, Lara 20766146 LK24,0
81 Feinermann, Leticia 20161069 LK25,0 . -

82 Dominiku, Anastasia 20454059 LK22,4 * kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

83 Dippengieser, Sophie 20463499 LK24,8

84 Krohler, Florett 29963836 LK24,8

85 Merk, Maja 20452808 LK23,8

86 Neeb, Francesca 20152381 LK25,0
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